SrNo.

College

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,

Course Name

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25
Department of Higher Education Haryana

DOB Seat 12th %
Allocation

Category

Reservation
Category

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name MobileNo Gender

24063094 Vansh Mahendru Anil Mahendru 8218970775 M 23-09-2005 General AlOC 80.4000
24150861 UTSAV SUNIL 9813513693 M 26-08-2006 General AlOC 78.4000
BHATNAGAR BHATNAGAR

24043697 Naman singhal vaibhav singhal 8979176525 M 07-10-2005 General AlOC 77.4000

24072321 PAYAL CHOUHAN  JITENDER 8708342455 F 04-11-2005 General AlOC 77.4000
RANA

24054706 MUKUL PANDEY SUBODH 9896885560 M 31-03-2005 General AIOC 77.2000
PANDEY

24145310 Vaniarora Rajkumar arora 8630762839 F 16-02-2006 General AlOC 76.8000

24079480 VIKRANT PARTAP SINGH 9671323554 M 11-05-2004 General AlOC 71.6450

Weightage Total
Marks
0 80.4000
0 78.4000
0 77.4000
0 77.4000
0 77.2000
0 76.8000
5 76.6450



SrNo.

10

11

12

13

14

15

College

Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar
Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal

Course Name

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

24072482

24073271

24072760

24104301

24136393

24035856

24054264

24058925

GARIMA

HARSH WALIA

Piyush Tyagi

Bharti

Raghwan Singh

Lovish Rawat

PARV

MEHAK

CHARANJEET

SINGH

KULDEEP
KUMAR

Amit Kumar

Kadam Singh

Satinder Singh

Vinod Rawat

ALOK PUNDIR

RAJESH

MobileNo

9813270959

9072332849

8433104239

9350213705

6280127749

9253620097

8708644457

9017530057

DOB

21-01-2007

07-10-1982

01-01-2005

26-01-2006

31-03-2005

28-04-2006

01-01-2006

18-12-2006

Reservation
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Seat
Allocation
Category

AlOC

AIOC

AIOC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th %

76.6000

76.2000

76.0000

76.0000

75.8000

75.6000

75.2000

74.4000

Total
Marks

Weightage

0 76.6000
0 76.2000
0 76.0000
0 76.0000
0 75.8000
0 75.6000
0 75.2000
0 74.4000



SrNo.

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

College

National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Course Name

Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Id

24051127

24059355

24145932

24053300

24013613

24128278

24060323

StudentFullName Father Name

GURBANI KAUR

RAKHI

SRISHTI

Riya

Himanshu

URVASHI

bhavuk

MANSI AGGARWAL

KUMAR

KAMALJEET
KAUR RAKHI

NEERAJ
SHARMA

Tarun Sharma

Chhatar Pal

PARVEEN

gopal mohil

SANJAY
AGGARWAL

MobileNo

8569954082

9671207702

7027840189

7988796117

9992442577

9350457159

7988747792

DOB

02-02-2006

06-10-2006

12-02-2007

19-12-2005

10-10-2006

13-02-2007

22-06-2004

Reservation
Category

Class

General

General

General

General

General

Backward

Class

General

Seat
Allocation
Category

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

HOGC

12th %

74.2000

74.0000

74.0000

68.8000

68.8000

73.6000

73.4000

Weightage Total
Marks

0 74.2000
0 74.0000
0 74.0000
5 73.8000
5 73.8000
0 73.6000
0 73.4000



SrNo.

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

College

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar
Mukand Lal
National

College,
Yamuna

Course Name

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

24137176

24106223

24033686

24126887

24076174

24108812

24022824

24100229

CHAHAT SHARMA  SHALINDER

Arun

LOVISH RANA

SNEHA

Dheeraj

SHAHZAD

RITIKA

Kanishka Devi

SHARMA

Dinesh Kumar

JASWINDER
RANA

DEVENDER
SINGH

Shri Ram

MR. ANVAR

JASVINDER

SINGH

Sunil Kumar

MobileNo

9034907079

7495027148

7988430231

9991137690

9034553230

6395888697

9996447157

8168255116

Gender DOB

F 31-03-2006
M 03-05-2006
M 02-11-2006
F 05-09-2006
M 03-07-2004
M 14-07-2005
F 22-08-2006
F 10-03-2006

Reservation
Category

General

Backward
Class

General

General

Backward
Class

EWS

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Seat 12th %
Allocation
Category
HOGC 73.2000
HOGC 73.2000
HOGC 72.8000
HOGC 72.6000
HOGC 72.4000
EWS-AIOC 64.0000
SC 67.4000
SC 71.4000

Weightage Total
Marks
0 73.2000
0 73.2000
0 72.8000
0 72.6000
0 72.4000
0 64.0000
5 72.4000
0 71.4000



SrNo.

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

College

Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar
Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar
Mukand Lal
National

Course Name

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name

24017609

24073231

24094256

24016960

24064562

24100025

24100300

24140194

ANKIT KUMAR

YUVANSH NAGRA

Megha

SHIVAM

Disha

ANANT KAMBOJ

bhumika kamboj

TARUN

SURAJ BHAN

BALDEV SINGH

Rajesh Kumar

ANIL KUMAR

Mahinder
Kumar

MORATI RAM

shri om kamboj

KIRAN PAL

MobileNo

9518176676

8708316531

8168361281

8930163821

7404761310

7015652832

8708213646

7404020018

DOB

17-01-2007

10-03-2007

10-06-2006

29-08-2005

14-01-2006

07-07-2006

06-01-1972

02-09-2005

Reservation
Category

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Scheduled
Caste

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Seat
Allocation
Category

SC

SC

SC

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCA

12th %

66.0000

65.8000

70.2000

72.4000

72.4000

72.4000

71.2000

69.4000

Total
Marks

Weightage

5 71.0000
5 70.8000
0 70.2000
0 72.4000
0 72.4000
0 72.4000
0 71.2000
0 69.4000



SrNo. MobileNo Gender DOB Reservation Seat

Category Allocation
Category

Course Name

College

Registration_Ild StudentFullName Father Name 12th % Weightage Total

Marks

39

40

41

42

43

44

College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

Mukand Lal
National
College,
Yamuna
Nagar

(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

Bachelor of Computer
Application
(Self-Finance)

24022682

24060782

24019125

24089859

24016614

24013849

PALAK

SAPNA

VANSH PAL

ANKUSH

AAKIL KHAN

KRISH

JAGAT RAM

NARENDER
KUMAR

MAHENDER
PAL

OM PARKASH

JAMIL
MOHAMMAD

PARMOD
BHAGAT

9813157664

8950259532

9817546039

8572090296

8053161688

9729106077

04-10-2005

22-09-2005

03-04-2006

14-07-2004

17-12-2004

07-07-2006

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

Backward
Class

BCA

BCA

BCA

BCB

BCB

BCB

69.4000

69.2000

64.0000

66.0000

64.2000

64.0000

0 69.4000
0 69.2000
5 69.0000
0 66.0000
0 64.2000
0 64.0000



