Final UG 2nd Merit List 2024-25 Department of Higher Education Haryana

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
1	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24063094	Vansh Mahendru	Anil Mahendru	8218970775	M	23-09-2005	General	AIOC	80.4000	0	80.4000
2	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24150861	UTSAV BHATNAGAR	SUNIL BHATNAGAR	9813513693	M	26-08-2006	General	AIOC	78.4000	0	78.4000
3	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24043697	Naman singhal	vaibhav singhal	8979176525	M	07-10-2005	General	AIOC	77.4000	0	77.4000
4	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24072321	PAYAL CHOUHAN	JITENDER RANA	8708342455	F	04-11-2005	General	AIOC	77.4000	0	77.4000
5	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24054706	MUKUL PANDEY	SUBODH PANDEY	9896885560	М	31-03-2005	General	AIOC	77.2000	0	77.2000
6	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24145310	Vaniarora	Rajkumar arora	8630762839	F	16-02-2006	General	AIOC	76.8000	0	76.8000
7	Mukand Lal National College,	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24079480	VIKRANT	PARTAP SINGH	9671323554	M	11-05-2004	General	AIOC	71.6450	5	76.6450

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Yamuna Nagar												
8	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24072482	GARIMA	CHARANJEET SINGH	9813270959	F	21-01-2007	General	AIOC	76.6000	0	76.6000
9	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24073271	HARSH WALIA	KULDEEP KUMAR	9072332849	M	07-10-1982	General	AIOC	76.2000	0	76.2000
10	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24072760	Piyush Tyagi	Amit Kumar	8433104239	M	01-01-2005	General	AIOC	76.0000	0	76.0000
11	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24104301	Bharti	Kadam Singh	9350213705	F	26-01-2006	General	HOGC	76.0000	0	76.0000
12	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24136393	Raghwan Singh	Satinder Singh	6280127749	М	31-03-2005	General	HOGC	75.8000	0	75.8000
13	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24035856	Lovish Rawat	Vinod Rawat	9253620097	М	28-04-2006	General	HOGC	75.6000	0	75.6000
14	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24054264	PARV	ALOK PUNDIR	8708644457	М	01-01-2006	General	HOGC	75.2000	0	75.2000
15	Mukand Lal	Bachelor of Computer	24058925	MEHAK	RAJESH	9017530057	F	18-12-2006	Backward	HOGC	74.4000	0	74.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	National College, Yamuna Nagar	Application (Self-Finance)			KUMAR				Class				
16	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24051127	GURBANI KAUR RAKHI	KAMALJEET KAUR RAKHI	8569954082	F	02-02-2006	General	HOGC	74.2000	0	74.2000
17	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24059355	SRISHTI	NEERAJ SHARMA	9671207702	F	06-10-2006	General	HOGC	74.0000	0	74.0000
18	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24145932	Riya	Tarun Sharma	7027840189	F	12-02-2007	General	HOGC	74.0000	0	74.0000
19	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24053300	Himanshu	Chhatar Pal	7988796117	M	19-12-2005	General	HOGC	68.8000	5	73.8000
20	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24013613	URVASHI	PARVEEN	9992442577	F	10-10-2006	General	HOGC	68.8000	5	73.8000
21	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24128278	bhavuk	gopal mohil	9350457159	M	13-02-2007	Backward Class	HOGC	73.6000	0	73.6000
22	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24060323	MANSI AGGARWAL	SANJAY AGGARWAL	7988747792	F	22-06-2004	General	HOGC	73.4000	0	73.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
23	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24137176	CHAHAT SHARMA	SHALINDER SHARMA	9034907079	F	31-03-2006	General	HOGC	73.2000	0	73.2000
24	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24106223	Arun	Dinesh Kumar	7495027148	M	03-05-2006	Backward Class	HOGC	73.2000	0	73.2000
25	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24033686	LOVISH RANA	JASWINDER RANA	7988430231	М	02-11-2006	General	HOGC	72.8000	0	72.8000
26	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24126887	SNEHA	DEVENDER SINGH	9991137690	F	05-09-2006	General	HOGC	72.6000	0	72.6000
27	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24076174	Dheeraj	Shri Ram	9034553230	M	03-07-2004	Backward Class	HOGC	72.4000	0	72.4000
28	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24108812	SHAHZAD	MR. ANVAR	6395888697	M	14-07-2005	EWS	EWS-AIOC	64.0000	0	64.0000
29	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24022824	RITIKA	JASVINDER SINGH	9996447157	F	22-08-2006	Scheduled Caste	SC	67.4000	5	72.4000
30	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24100229	Kanishka Devi	Sunil Kumar	8168255116	F	10-03-2006	Scheduled Caste	SC	71.4000	0	71.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	Nagar												
31	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24017609	ANKIT KUMAR	SURAJ BHAN	9518176676	M	17-01-2007	Scheduled Caste	SC	66.0000	5	71.0000
32	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24073231	YUVANSH NAGRA	BALDEV SINGH	8708316531	M	10-03-2007	Scheduled Caste	SC	65.8000	5	70.8000
33	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24094256	Megha	Rajesh Kumar	8168361281	F	10-06-2006	Scheduled Caste	SC	70.2000	0	70.2000
34	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24016960	SHIVAM	ANIL KUMAR	8930163821	M	29-08-2005	Backward Class	BCA	72.4000	0	72.4000
35	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24064562	Disha	Mahinder Kumar	7404761310	F	14-01-2006	Backward Class	BCA	72.4000	0	72.4000
36	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24100025	ANANT KAMBOJ	MORATI RAM	7015652832	M	07-07-2006	Backward Class	BCA	72.4000	0	72.4000
37	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24100300	bhumika kamboj	shri om kamboj	8708213646	F	06-01-1972	Backward Class	BCA	71.2000	0	71.2000
38	Mukand Lal National	Bachelor of Computer Application	24140194	TARUN	KIRAN PAL	7404020018	М	02-09-2005	Backward Class	BCA	69.4000	0	69.4000

SrNo.	College	Course Name	Registration_Id	StudentFullName	Father Name	MobileNo	Gender	DOB	Reservation Category	Seat Allocation Category	12th %	Weightage	Total Marks
	College, Yamuna Nagar	(Self-Finance)											
39	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24022682	PALAK	JAGAT RAM	9813157664	F	04-10-2005	Backward Class	BCA	69.4000	0	69.4000
40	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24060782	SAPNA	NARENDER KUMAR	8950259532	F	22-09-2005	Backward Class	BCA	69.2000	0	69.2000
41	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24019125	VANSH PAL	MAHENDER PAL	9817546039	M	03-04-2006	Backward Class	BCA	64.0000	5	69.0000
42	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24089859	ANKUSH	OM PARKASH	8572090296	M	14-07-2004	Backward Class	ВСВ	66.0000	0	66.0000
43	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24016614	AAKIL KHAN	JAMIL MOHAMMAD	8053161688	M	17-12-2004	Backward Class	ВСВ	64.2000	0	64.2000
44	Mukand Lal National College, Yamuna Nagar	Bachelor of Computer Application (Self-Finance)	24013849	KRISH	PARMOD BHAGAT	9729106077	M	07-07-2006	Backward Class	ВСВ	64.0000	0	64.0000